the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the

Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd, the Secured Creditor on 28.05.2024, will
be sold on 'As is Where is", 'As is What is" and "Whatever there is" on 15.02.2025,

for recovery of Rs.1,20,73,803.55 [Rupees One Crore Twenty Lakhs Seventy Three

Thousand Eight Hundred Three and Paisa Sixty Five Onlyl i.e. Rs.7,38,007.95 in
PSTL A/c No.5127001800032501 along with future interest from 10.06.2024 and
Rs.1,09,39,211.00 under PSTL A/c No.5127001800033001 along with future interest

fuom 29.06.2024 and Rs.3,96,584.70 under PSTL A"/c No.5127001800033101 along

[...]

favouring "Karnataka Bank Ltd', A,/c M/s. JPS STEEL", payable at Mumbai'

2) After online Registration, the intending bidder should submit the duly filled in bid

Date &
Time of
Auction

Earnest
Money
Deposit

Reserve PriceDescription of ProPertY

15.02.2025
from

11.15 AM to
11.30 AM

Rs.10,70,600.00
(Rupees Ten

Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Six

Hundred Only)

Rs.1,07,06,000.00
(Rupees One Crore

Seven Lakhs Six
Thousand Only)

IIncluding TDS)

Industrial proPerty at Gala No.131, 1't

Floor admeasuring 480 Sq. ft carpet

area equivalent to t14.61 sq. mtrs. carPet

area in the building known a "Shanti

lndustrial Premises Co-operative

Society Limited, Sarojini Naidu Road,